


    Description of Property for Paper publication. 

   & e-auction.   

 

Sl 

No 

Branch Name & 

Tel No/email id 

Name  

of Authorized 

Officer,Ph No. 

Name of  

Borrower/ 

Guarantor 

Descrip

tion of  

propert

y 

a) 

Date 

of demand 

Notice 

b)Possession 

date 

c)Balance 

outstanding 

(Rs) 

d)Other 

liabilities(Electri

city, 

Tax,(Rs) 

Sewerage etc) 

a)Reserve  

    price 

b)Earnest 

Money 

c)incremental  

   amount. 

1 Arambag 

03211255247 

aramba@ucobank. 

co.in 

Mr.B.K.Chattoray 

CM(Recovery) 

ZO-Hooghly 

033-2664-0189 

(M)9674918110 

1.Baidyanath 

Nandy, 

Guarantor: 

1.Kashinath Mal 

2.Sunanda Nandy, 

Detaile

d 

beolw 

a)23.6.2011 

b)17.10.2017 

c)Rs.279502/- 

+unapplied 

Intt+charges 

d)Rs.10000/- 

a)Rs.531000/- 

b)Rs.53100/- 

c)Rs.15000/- 

2 Arambag 

03211255247 

aramba@ucobank. 

co.in 

Mr.B.K.Chattoray 

CM(Recovery) 

ZO-Hooghly 

033-2664-0189 

(M)9674918110 

1.Srabanti Ghosh, 

2.Bimal Ghosh 

Guarantor : 

1.Deshbandhu 

Mohanta, 

 

Detaile

d 

beolw 

a)14.1.2016 

b)17.10.2017 

c)Rs.4251271/- 

+unapplied 

Intt+charges 

d)Rs.25000/- 

a)Rs.3250000/- 

b)Rs.325000/- 

c)Rs.20000/- 

3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Kotrung 

033-26941521 

kotrun@ucobank.co.in 

Mr.B.K.Chattoray 

CM(Recovery) 

ZO-Hooghly 

033-2664-0189 

New.Annapurna 

Glass House 

(Prop- Somnath  

Biswas.) 

Guarantor- 

Sailen Biswas) 

detaile

d 

below. 

a)21.7.2015 

b)12.2.2016 

c)Rs.730600/- 

+intt.& 

Charges 

d)Rs.15000/- 

approx. 

a)324000/- 

b)Rs.33000/- 

c)Rs.10000/- 

mailto:kotrun@ucobank.co.in


 

 

 

(M)9674918110 
 

 

 

 

 
4 Serampore 

033-26523438 

seram@ucobank. 

co.in 

Sudip Dhar, Chief 

Manager,Serampore 

9433145222 

1.Pratima Saha 

Guar:1.Biswanath 

Saha. 

Detaile

d 

beolw 

a)18.06.2016 

b)15.05.2017 

c)Rs.2161100/- 

+Intt & 

Charges 

d)Rs.20000/- 

a)Rs.2400000/- 

b)Rs.240000/- 

c)Rs.20000/- 

 

5 Serampore 

033-26523438 

seram@ucobank. 

co.in 

Sudip Dhar, Chief 

Manager,Serampore 

9433145222 

New Sona Dresses 

Prop-Tanay Kumar 

Saha 

Guar:Tumpa Saha 

Pal 

Detaile

d 

beolw 

a)03.06.2016 

b)06.12.2017 

c)Rs.2859132/- 

+Intt,charges 

d)Rs.30000 

a)2578000/- 

b)258000/- 

c)Rs.20000/- 

 

6 

 

 

Jangipara 

03212259258 

Jangip@ucobank.co.in 

Mr.B.K.Chattoray 

CM(Recovery) 

ZO-Hooghly 

033-2664-0189 

(M)9674918110 
 

M/S.Biswakarma  

Supplier 

Prop.Smt.Archana 

Malik, Jangipara, 

Dist.Hooghly 

Guar: Astam malik 

Jangipara, 

Dist-Hooghly 

detaile

d 

below 

a)8.8.2015 

b)18.8.2017 

c)Rs.617211/- 

+intt.& 

Charges 

d)Rs.15000/- 

approx. 

a)Rs.637000/- 

b)Rs/63700/- 

c)Rs.10000/- 

7 Serampore W-26 

033-26222381 

srmkum@ucobank.co.in 

Mr.Sudip Dhar, Chief 

Manager,Serampore 

9433145222 

Anita Bhore, 

Guar: Soumen Pal 

Konnagar, 

PS-Uttarpara, 

Dist-Hooghly 

detaile

d 

below 

a)24.4.2017 

b)01.09.2017 

c)Rs.720764/- 

+Intt. & 

charges 

d)Rs.15000/- 

approx 

a)Rs.700000/- 

b)Rs.70000/- 

c)Rs.15000/- 

8 Serampore W-26 

033-26222381 

srmkum@ucobank.co.in 

Mr.Sudip Dhar, Chief 

Manager,Serampore 

9433145222 

Dipannita Kundu, 

Lt.Sandip 

Kumar Kundu 

Konnagar, 

PS-Uttarpara 

Dist-Hooghly. 

detaile

d 

below 

a)24.4.2017 

b)20.1.2018 

c)Rs.1313440/- 

d)Rs.15000/- 

approx. 

a)Rs.1165000 

b)Rs.116500/- 

c)Rs.20000/- 

mailto:srmkum@ucobank.co.in
mailto:srmkum@ucobank.co.in


9 Bhairabpur 

03225-065063 

bhaira@ucobank.co.in 

Mr.B.K.Chattoray 

CM(Recovery) 

ZO-Hooghly 

033-2664-0189 

(M)9674918110 

1.M/S Bapli 

Jute Enterprise 

prop-Ujjal Kr Bapli 

Guar:1.Anita Bapli 

2. Monoranjan  

Bag 

As 

below 

9.12.2014 

14.8.2015 

Rs.4.60 lac 

Rs.0.25 lac 

Rs.837000/- 

Rs.83700/- 

Rs.10000/- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
1.Property description of Baidyanath Nandy : EMTD all that piece and parcel of 

Land situated at L.R. Plot No 417,418, R.S.Plot No-209, & 208/425, JL No-34, Kh-

1557, Mouza-Arambag, P.S-Arambag, Dist-Hooghly, measuring 2.212 decimel in 

the name of Sri Baidyanath Nandy vide deed no-5073 of 1993 and 1163 of 

1995. 

 
2. Property description of Srabanti Ghosh & Bimal Ghosh : 

Property stands in the name of Smt.Srabanti Ghosh and Bimal Ghosh vide 

Reg.Deed No.1384,Book No-1,Volume No 4,pages-3520 to 3531 for the year 

2014. All that piece and parcel of Land measuring 0.03 acre(1519 sqft) with 

residential building situated at Dag No-LR.459, R.S-351,Khatian No-R.S 253, L.R 

5944, Mouza Paschim Shibpur, J.L. No-33, under PS-Arambag, Dist-Hooghly 

 
3.Property description of New Annapurna Glass House. 

 

Mouza Konnagar, JL No-7,Dag No-7008,Khatian No-2169 ,Area 104 sqft Shop on 

2 Chattack 14 sqft Shop at 3A Prasad Mayee Devi Lane, Municipality-

Konnanagar, PS-Uttarpara, Dist-Hooghly, SRO-Sonarpur. Property in the name 

of Somnath Biswas. 

 
4.Property description of Pratima Saha : 

 

All that piece and parcel of the land measuring 02 cottah 08 Chittak. more or 

less with structure on it situated at Mouza – Sheoraphuli,, J. L. No. 06 at R. S. Dag 

No. 511(P) corresponding to L. R. Dag No. 4483, corresponding to L. R. Kh No. 

10262, within the ambit of Baidyabati Municipality Ward No-21 of Holding No-

267(188/A) N. S. Road, ADSR Serampore, P. S. Serampore, Dist Hooghly in the 

mailto:bhaira@ucobank.co.in


name of Smt. Pratima Saha W/O Biswanatha Saha recorded in the Book No-1, 

Volume No-3, Page from 2446 to 2461 being No 01759 for the year 2015, 

registered at office of ADSR Serampore. 

Butted And   Bounded by 

On the North – Municipal Drain & Property of Sri Amar Dutta Digar 

On the South – 12 ft Wide Common Passage 

On the East – Property of Others 

On the West - Property of Mrs. Nilima Singha Roy 

 

 

 

5. Property description of New Sona Dresses. 

 

All that piece and parcel of Land measuring 5 cottah & building there on situated at 

Dakhin Rajyadharpur Talpukur ,PO-Mallikpara ,PS-Serampore, Dist-Hooghly, Pin-712203 

under Mouza-Dakhin Rajyadharpur, JL No-19, Dag No- RS 1554(P) under Kh 

No.R.S.576,P.S.-Serampore, Dist-Hooghly vide Title Deed No.I-4669/12 & recorded in 

Book No.1, Vol-9 pages 4360 to 4374 ADSR Serampore in the name of Mr. Tanay Kumar 

Saha. 

 
6.Property description of Biswakarma Suppliers 

 

EMTD of Land measuring 10 Satak, Dag No-4691,Kh No 3301, and 3302, Touzi-

16,Mouza-Krishnanagar,JL-56,Krishnanagar, PS-Jangipara, Title deed-366, of 

2001, registered at SRO Jangipara, Hooghly, recorded in the book No-I,Vol-5, 

pages from 349 to 352 owned by Late Baidyanath Malik and Astom malik. 

 

7.Property description of Anita Bhore. 
One flat of.325.sqft more or less at Gr Floor G-2 Nigamalaya Apartment at 

Nabagram Gram Panchayat PO-Konnagar Dist-Hooghly at RS Dag No.190(P) 

corresponding LR Dag No.1024/1348, LR Khatian No.2563, Mouza-Khorda 

Bahera, JL No-06,PS-Uttarpara,Dist-Hooghly. Property in the name of Anita 

Bhore. 

 

8.Property description of Dipannita Kundu & Late.Sandip Kumar Kundu. 

One flat of 654...sqft more or less 2nd Floor, Satyam Apartment, Sarat Chatterjee 

Road, Konnagar, Dist-Hooghly at R.S Dag No.137 corresponding LR Dag No.673 

under R.S Khatian No.101 corresponding to LR Khatian No.1658 & 1659 Mouza-

Khorda Behera, JL No.06, PS-Uttarpara, Dist-Hooghly. 



 
 

 

Eauction provider—M/S abc procure Technology—email. 

wb@auctiontiger.net,    

Contact person K.Raju, M-9002715034  ,LL-079-40230812/806/816 

Paper Publication...Aajkal+The Telegraph(Details available) 

Date of publication 4.02.2018  

Date of e-auction : 13.03.2018 

Date of visit of property.7.03.2018 to 8.03.2018 through respective 

Branch Head.  

Last date of Earnest Money Deposit. 09.03.2018 up to 4.00 pm. 

 

B.K.Chattoray 

Chief Manager(Recovery) 

Authorized Officer,Zonal Office, Hooghly 

033-2664-0189 

(M)9674918110 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                 

      

 

 

 

 

mailto:wb@auctiontiger.net

